ROYALE GARDEN RESIDENTS WELFARE ASSOCIATION

VOTER LIST
S.NO. NAME FLAT NO. SIGNATURE
1 MR.C.M.SRIVASTAVA HAR-4
2 MR.MONJIT DEORI HAR-8
3 MR.BALAKRISHNA NAIK HAR-9
4 MR.STEPHEN EKKA HAR-12
5 MR.C.V. SINGH HAR-14
6 MANOJ AGGARWAL HAR-17
7 MR.SUSHIL GUPTA HAR-20
8 MR.R.R. JHA HAR-21
9 MR. NIKHIL BAJPAI HAR-24
10 MR.SOURABH SAXENA HAR-26
11 MRS. SHEELA DEVI HAR-30
12 MR.AMIT SHARMA HAR-31
13 MR.SAROJ PATNAIK HAR-33
14 MR.RAJIV RANJAN HAR-34
s S
16 MR.ANIMESH MATHUR HAR-36
17 MR. SANJEEV VERMA HAR-37
18 MR. AMIT RAY AHUJA HAR-38

19 MR. CHETAN KATIYAR HAR-39




20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

MR. AJAY JAISINGHANI

MR. PRADEEP
KUSHWAHA

MR.D.K. BORAL

MR. VISHAL VIJJAN

MR SURJIT PAUL

MRS.S. RINGROW

MRS.SHAMA RAJDAN

MR. ASHUTOSH GUPTA

MRS.PHOOLA RAINA

MR. M.K. JHA

DR. A.K. BHATTACHARYA

MR. PREM MIRCHANDANI

MR. O.P. ARORA

MR. RAHUL TALWAR

MR. PRAVEEN KUMAR

MR.SANJAY KUMAR

MR. B.C. GHOSH

MR. JWALANT
JOSHIPURA

MR.P.K. RASTOGI

MR.G.D.S. KOHLI

MR. ANIL KUMAR
SHARMA

MR. AVNISH AGRAWAL

HAR-40

HAR-42

HAR-43

HAR-45

HAR-47

HAR-50

HAR-52

HAR-58

HAR-59

HAR-60

HAR-63

HAR-66

HAR-69

HAR-70

HAR-71

IMP-01

IMP-06

IMP-07

IMP-08

IMP-09

IMP-10

IMP-12



42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

MR.ARUN KHANNA

MR.H.K. PATRA

MR. AKASH MATHUR

MR. R.K. AJWANI

MRS.MALAVIKA NAIK

MR.ASHOK MISHRA

DR. NEELAM ATTRI

MR.SHAILESH BHATT

MR.SHUBJOT SINGH

MR.ASHWANI KUMAR

COL. S.C. BAGHLA

MRS. LILY GARG

MRS.RAMAHORA

MRS. RACHNA MISHRA

MR.SHASHIVARDHAN
PANDAY

GAUTAM AGGARWAL

MR. SUDHIR PATHAK

MR.SAMEER GARG

MR.GAJENDER SINGH

MR.SHIRISH AGGARWAL

MR.H.S. ATRI

MR.SANJAY GUPTA

IMP-14

IMP-15

IMP-16

IMP-18

IMP-19

IMP-20

IMP-21

IMP-22

IMP-26

IMP-27

IMP-29

IMP-30

IMP-31

IMP-34

IMP-37

IMP-39

IMP-40

IMP-41

IMP-42

IMP-43

IMP-46

IMP-47



64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

MR.ADITYA AGGARWAL

MR. GOURAV AWASTHI

MR. ANIL JAISWAL

MR. R.P. SINGH

MR. AMITABH SAXENA

MR. HARPAL SINGH

MRS. NISHA KHANNA

MR. ANUPAM GUPTA

MR.ATUL KUMAR

MR.O.S.GILL

MR.SAURABH JAIN

MR.RAVI B SHARMA

MR.P.K.BHARADWAJ

MR.RAJESH KUMAR

MISS. AMRITA SODHI

MR. AMAN DEEP JOSHI

MRS. TARANA
MENDIRATTA

MR. HARPAL SINGH

MR. SUNIL PANDITA

MR. S.S. NARAYANAN

MR. SHAMSI AZMI

MR.ANAND HARDI

IMP-49

IMP-50

IMP-52

IMP-53

IMP-54

EDEN-01

EDEN-02

EDEN-03

EDEN-07

EDEN-11

EDEN-12

EDEN-14

EDEN-16

EDEN-17

EDEN-18

EDEN-19

EDEN-20

EDEN-21

EDEN-23

EDEN-25

BH-29

BH-30



86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

MR.R.L.AGNIHOTRI

MR.J.K.JAIN

MR. S.G. BHADWAR

MR. DEBRAJ MOHANTI

MR.R.M.VARAMBALLY

MR.S.G.BADHWAR

MR. ARVIND VYAS

CAPT. SANJAY KISHORE

MR. NAVEEN GUPTA

MR.ALOK PANDEY

MR.SABYASACHI DAS

CAPT. V.K. BHARDWAJ

MR. ANURAG BAJPAI

MR. DEVRATH GUPTA

MRS. MANISHA MANNAN

MRS. NEELAM BHATT

MRS.USHA BHARADWAJ

MR.S.R.TYAGI

MR. RAKESH MALIK

MR.RAJIV KUMAR
KHINDRIA

MR. S.G. BHADWAR

MR. O.P. NAGIA

BH-32

BH-34

BH-36

BH-37

BH-38

BH-39

BH-40

BH-41

BH-42

BH-45

BH-46

BH-47

BH-49

BH-50

BH-51

BH-56

BH-57

BH-58

BH-59

BH-61

BH-62

BH-65



108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

MR.P.K.CHAND

MR.B.K.SHARMA

MR.L.K.GANJU

MR.DEEPAK AGGARWAL

MR. KARANA VERMA

MRS. PRIYA GUPTA

MR. SANDEEP CHONA

CAPT. T.S. SODHI

YOGENDRA K. ROHILLA

MR.PRAMOD KAUL

MRS. RUCHIKA NARANG

MR. D.P. SINGH

MR. GOURAV MISHRA

MR. N.K. GUPTA

MR.RASHIM CHOUDHARY

MR.ASHISH KAUL

MR. D.K. VOHRA

COL. I.S. SANDHU

MRS. BHARTI SHARMA

MRS.SUSHILA
UPADHAYAY

MR.M.K.SHAH

MR.ALOK GOEL

BH-66

BH-68

BH-69

BH-72

BH-74

BH-75

BH-76

K-G001

K-G002

K-G004

K-G005

K-G007

K-G009

K-G010

KIN-1002

KIN-1004

KIN-1005

KIN-1006

KIN-1009

KIN-1010

KIN-2001

KIN-2002



130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

MRS. REKHA AGGARWAL

MR. M.B. LAL

MRS. SUDIPTA MOHANTY

MAJ.RAKESH
UPADHAYAY

MR.ROHIT CHHABRA

ASHISH KHURANA

MR.HARISH ASWAL

MR.AVINASH

MR.ASHOK BHATIA

MRS. USHA SUKUL

MRS. DEEPA SINGH

MR.V.C.SHARMA

MR. LALIT BELWAL

MR. VIVEK SHARMA

MR. C.K. MENDIRATTA

MRS.SUSHMA DIXIT

MR. D.S. CHAUHAN

COL UDAY NAIK

MR.ARUN KUMAR

MR. DARSH PAL

MR. GIRIRAJ SINGH

MR. RISHI LUTHRA

KIN-2006

KIN-2009

KIN-3001

KIN-3002

KIN-3004

KIN-3005

KIN-3006

KIN-3007

KIN-4001

KIN-4002

KIN-4005

KIN-4006

KIN-4007

KIN-5002

KIN-5004

KIN-5005

KIN-5009

KIN-6007

KIN-6010

KIN-7007

M-G008

M-1003



152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

MR. S.M. CHHABRA

MRS. S. RAMACHANDRAN

MR.R.N.GOEL

MR.D.K.GARG

LATE A.K. BANERJEE

MR. AMIT SURI

MR.KAUHIK GHOSHAL

MR. B.K. KOCHHAR

MON-1008

MON-2003

MON-3003

MON-3008

MON-4008

MON-5003

MON-6003

MON-6008



ROYALE GARDEN RESIDENTS WELFARE ASSOCIATION
VOTER LIST OF CLOSED & RENTED FLATS OWNERS

S.NO.

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

NAME

MR. RAJEEVA KUMAR

MR. SHASHI BHASIN

MR. AJAY GUPTA

MR. RAJESH NAYYAR

MR. RAJEEV KUMAR

M/S. P.F. SERVICES

MR. MANISH DAS

MRS. RUCHIRA KAPOOR

COL. J.P. CHOUDHARY

MRS. ANANYA DAS

MRS. NEETA LAL

MR. P.K. ARYA

MR. PARSHANT SHARMA

MR. GAURAV CHAUHAN

COL. PURUVIR DAS

MR. ROHIT MISHRA

MR. MUKUL TYAGI

DR. PRADEEP TARA

MR. JITENRDA KUMAR

FLAT NO. SIGNATURE

HAR-1

HAR-2

HAR-3

HAR-5

HAR-6

HAR-7

HAR-11

HAR-15

HAR-16

HAR-18

HAR-19

HAR-22

HAR-23

HAR-25

HAR-27

HAR-28

HAR-29

HAR-41

HAR-44




179 MRS. SONIKA KADLABJU HAR-46

180 MR. LALIT VIJ HAR-48
181 MR. M. CHAKRAWORTHY HAR-49
182 MR. B.B. CHATERJEE HAR-51
183 MR. AMOL MAHAPATRA HAR-53
184 MRS. C. BHAGAT HAR-54
185 MR. S.S. KAPOOR HAR-55
186 MR. PARTHA DAS HAR-56
187 MR. K. KAUSHAL HAR-57
188 MR. VIJAY SHARMA HAR-61
189 MRS. RASHMI GUPTA HAR-62
190 MRS. LAJYA BHATIA HAR-65
191 MR. RAJIV MAHAJAN HAR-67
192 MR. SIDHARTH SINGH IMP-2

193 MR. RAVI RAJ GUPTA IMP-3

194 MR. ROHIT KAUSHAL IMP-4

195 MR. DEEPAK DALAL IMP-5

196 CAPT. SUNIL GARG IMP-11
197 MR. R.C. MANGAL IMP-17
198 MRS. SARIKA JAIN IMP-23
199 MR. VISHAL CHADHA IMP-24

200 MR. RAJENRDA NATH IMP-25



201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

MR. Y.K. AGGARWAL

MRS. DIVYA VERMA

MR. T. SHIVRAMAN

MR. R.K. PRASAD

MR. ANIL TIWARI

MRS. GUNJAN AGARWAL

MR. SUVRAT NANDA

MR. MADHUP VERMA

MR. KUMAR RAJAN

MRS. TANU PATNI

MR. SAURABH MITTAL

MR. P.B. SHELLY

MRS. RACHNA SINGH

MR. SHUBH GAUTAM

MR. K.K. SINGHAL

MR. S.S. SAINI

MRS. S. MISHRA

MRS. SHUCHI SHARMA

MR. AMIT BHATNAGAR

MR. P.K. BHATNAGAR

MR. N.L. MAHAJAN

MR. SAILESH SINGH

IMP-32

IMP-33

IMP-35

IMP-36

IMP-38

IMP-44

IMP-45

IMP-48

IMP-51

EDEN-4

EDEN-5

EDEN-9

EDEN-15

EDEN-22

EDEN-24

BH-28

BH-31

BH-33

BH-35

BH-43

BH-44

BH-48



223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

MR. P.K. MALHOTRA

MRS. GULSHAN
JASROTIA

MR. RAJEEV AGARWAL

MR. J.S. SURI

MRS. MADHU SHARMA

MR. C.L. KAUL AIMA

MR. YAUGESH SETHI

MR. MANOJ KUMAR

MR. B.K. SINGH

MR. RAJESH SRIVASTAVA

MR. P.K. GARG

MR. S.K. MUKHERJEE

MR. D. SHARMA

MR. K.K. GUPTA

MR. RAKESH GANJU

MR. D. SHARMA

MR. SANJAY SRIVASTAVA

MRS. MADHURI TRIPATHI

MR. V.B. SINGH

MR. AJAY TRIPATHI

MR. R.K. BALI

MR. J.K. JAIN

BH-54

BH-55

BH-60

BH-64

BH-67

BH-70

BH-71

BH-73

BH-77

BH-79

KIN-G006

KIN-1001

KIN-1007

KIN-2004

KIN-2005

KIN-2007

KIN-2010

KIN-3010

KIN-4004

KIN-4009

KIN-4010

KIN-5001



245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

MR. ADARSH KUMAR

MR. A.K. GUPTA

MRS. GITA JAGDEV

MR. KAILASH BANSAL

MR. K.S. OBRAI

MR. N.K. VERMA

MR. VINAY SAXENA

MR. DAVENDER

CAPT ROHIT SOTI

MRS. NEETA MISHRA

MR. S. MUKHERJEE

KIN-5006

KIN-5007

KIN-5010

KIN-6001

KIN-6002

KIN-6004

KIN-6005

KIN-6006

KIN-6009

MON-2008

MON-4003



